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South Dakota truSt aSSociation
theSe companieS offer beSt-in-claSS ServiceS for all of your South Dakota truSt neeDS.

Bridgeford Trust Company
bridgefordtrust.com
David A. Warren, JD, President and CEO
dwarren@bridgefordtrust.com
605-224-1372

BTC Trust Company of South Dakota
BtCsouthDakota.com
605-338-5033

Concord Trust Company, LLC
concordtrustcompany.com
Chip Martin, President
cmartin@concordtrustcompany.com
603-219-0264

CorTrust Wealth Management
cortrustbank.com
John A. Heisler
jheisler@cortrustbank.com
605-444-4024

Corundum Trust Company
centralbancorp.com
Jim Riswold, President
jim.riswold@centralbancorp.com
605-336-2024

Cutler Law Firm, LLP
cutlerlawfirm.com
Jayna M. Voss, JD
jaynav@cutlerlawfirm.com
605-335-4950

Dakota Guardian Trust 
dakotaguardiantrust.com
Thomas V. Van Robays, J.D., President
tvanrobays@dakotaguardiantrust.com
402-397-5241

Delta Trust Company of South Dakota, Inc.
deltatrust.net
Todd J. Bernhard, Chief Executive Officer
tbernhard@deltatrust.net
605-224-4001

Eide Bailly LLP
eidebailly.com
Jessica Armstrong, Business  
Development Manager
jarmstrong@eidebailly.com
605-977-2742

Equity Trust Company
trustetc.com
Michael Dea, President
m.dea@trustetc.com
440-323-5491 ext. 7286

First Bank & Trust Wealth Management
bankeasy.com
Robin Aden, JD, CTFA, AEP®

robin.aden@bankeasy.com
605-978-1128

First Lawyers Trust Company, LLC
firstlawyerstrust.com
Joel Black, Executive Vice President
jblack@firstlawyerstrust.com
605-791-5135

First National Bank
fnbsf.com
Adam D. Cox, Wealth Management  
Senior Group Executive
adcox@fnbsf.com
605-335-5187

First PREMIER Bank
firstpremier.com
Jeff Rodman, VP Trust Marketing
jrodman@firstpremier.com
605-357-3125

Frontier Bank Trust Services
frontierbk.com
Gary L. Popkes, Senior Vice President
garyp@frontierbk.com
605-332-3832

Generations To Generations, LLC
g2gconsulting.net
Agatha Johnson, CFP CPWA, Certified 
Executive Coach
agathaj@prosperityconsulting.net
605-275-9181

Great Western Bank
greatwesternbank.com
Kristi Metzger, SVP Wealth Management
Kristi.metzger@greatwesternbank.com
605-333-7525

Gunderson, Palmer, Nelson  
& Ashmore, LLP
gundersonpalmer.com
Patrick G. Goetzinger, Partner
marketing@gpnalaw.com
605-342-1078

Liberty National Bank, Wealth 
Management Division
libertynationalonline.com
Jerus J. Campbell, Esq.
jerusc@libertynationalonline.com
605-782-4545

Lindquist + Vennum LLP
lindquist.com
Mary A. Akkerman
makkerman@lindquist.com
605-978-5204

Lynn, Jackson, Shultz & Lebrun P.C.
lynnjackson.com
McLean Thompson Kerver
mkerver@lynnjackson.com
605-342-2592

Meristem Trust Company, LLC
meristemfw.com/trust-co
Jon Crow, Partner/Vice President MTC
jcrow@meristemfw.com
952-405-7940

North Point Trust Company, LLC
northpointtrust.com    
Todd Wiles
wiles@northpointtrust.com 
605-718-5722

Redstone Law Firm LLP
redstonelawfirm.com
Mr. Terry N. Prendergast, Esquire
terry@redstonelawfirm.com
605-331-2975

Sageworth Trust Company  
of South Dakota, LLC
sageworth.com
Timothy P. Brown, President & CEO
tbrown@sageworth.com
717-735-8001

South Dakota Trust Company LLC
sdtrustco.com
Pierce H. McDowell III, President  
& Co-Chief Executive Officer
pierce@sdtrustco.com
605-338-9170

Sterling Trustees LLC
sterlingtrustees.com
Antony Joffe, President
ajoffe@sterlingtrustees.com
610-234-0626

The First National Bank in Sioux Falls–
Trust & Investment Management Services
fnbsf.com
Adam D. Cox, Wealth Management  
Senior Group Executive
adcox@fnbsf.com
800-553-7073

The Kingdom Trust Company
kingdomtrust.com
Charles (Bo) Ives, President
cives@kingdomtrust.com
270-226-1019

Trident Trust Company (South Dakota) Inc
tridenttrust.com
Alice Rokahr, President
arokahr@tridenttrust.com
605-679-4355

Woods, Fuller, Shultz & Smith P.C.
woodsfuller.com
Lisa J. Maguire, Esq.
lisa.maguire@woodsfuller.com 
605-336-3890
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